GYC40003
Part Number GYC40003
Manufacturer Sprague Goodman
Description CAP TRIM 3.5-40PF 100V THRU HOLE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
GYC40003 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GYC40003
Manufacturer Part Number GYC40003 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Sprague Goodman Description CAP TRIM 3.5-40PF 100V THRU HOLE
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 100V Size / Dimension 0.433" L x 0.374" W (11.00mm x 9.50mm)
Series FILMTRIM® Packaging Bulk
Mounting Type Through Hole Height - Seated (Max) 0.402" (10.20mm)
Features General Purpose Capacitance Range 3.5 ~ 40pF
Adjustment Type Top and Bottom Adjustment
warrantied and confidence. RFQ GYC40003 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for GYC40003
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AJ14 CAP TRIMMER Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
GYC40000 CAP TRIMMER 3-40PF 100V TH Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GYC20000 CAP TRIMMER 3-20PF 100V TH Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GYC15003 CAP TRIM 2-15PF 100V THRU HOLE Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GYC15000 CAP TRIMMER 2-15PF 100V TH Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
AF10HV CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V TH Knowles Voltronics 38 pcs
GYC20003 CAP TRIM 3-20PF 100V THRU HOLE Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GYC-KIT GYC SERIES TRIM CAPACITOR KIT Sprague Goodman 5 pcs
GYC15004 CAP TRIM 2.15PF 100V THRU HOLE Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GYC65000 CAP TRIMMER 4.5-65PF 100V TH Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GYC20004 CAP TRIM 3-20PF 100V THRU HOLE Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
KJ15HV CAP AIR TRIMMER 0.6-15PF 750V HZ Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
GYC65003 CAP TRIM 4.5-65PF 100V THRU HOLE Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
GFV75033-S CAP TRIMMER 1-75PF 1000V SMD Sprague Goodman 500 pcs
KG10 CAP AIR TRIMMER 0.6-10PF 125V VE Knowles Voltronics 43900 pcs
GYC65004 CAP TRIMMER 4.5-65PF 100V TH Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
BFC280851558 CAP TRIMMER 1.4-5.5PF 250V TH Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SGNMA3T10004HVE CAP TRIMMER Sprague Goodman 500 pcs
KM4SD CAP AIR TRIMMER Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
GYC40004 CAP TRIMMER 3.5-40PF 100V TH Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GYC40003 Details PDF